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SPECIAL REQUEST GRANT

FY 2022
AWARDEE
ORGANIZATION COUNTY
Maryland Citizens for the Arts Baltimore City
Greater Baltimore Cultural Alliance Baltimore City
Clancy Works, Inc. Montgomery
Mid-Shore Community Foundation dba The Water's Edge Museum Talbot
Baltimore Arts Realty Corporation (Motor House) Baltimore City
Life Journeys Writers Club Charles
Arts Education in Maryland Schools Alliance, Inc. Baltimore City
Coalition for African Americans in the Performing Arts, Inc. Prince George's
Baltimore Office of Promotion and the Arts Baltimore City
Live Garra Theatre, Inc. Montgomery

Allegany Museum, Inc. Allegany

GRANT AMOUNT

$150,000
$25,000
$100,000
$45,000
$4,000
$5,000
$63,272
$47,775
$35,000
$2,600
$50,000



